

2024 Public Service Awards – Nomination Form

Submit completed nomination pdf to <u>ccps@unc.edu</u>. You may also submit the form directly through the Carolina Center for Public Service Application and Nomination Portal at <u>applicationportal.ccps.unc.edu/</u>. Contact <u>ccps@unc.edu</u> if you are having trouble accessing the portal or have questions about the process.

Overview of Awards

This form is used to accept nominations for two different categories of awards: the Robert E. Bryan Public Service Award and the Office of the Provost Engaged Scholarship Award. Nominees will be considered in all award categories for which they are eligible.

The **Robert E. Bryan Public Service Award** honors the memory and accomplishments of alumnus Robert E. Bryan '26 of Newton Grove, N.C., who worked his way through the University to become a successful businessman, entrepreneur and public servant.

Up to five Bryan Awards will be given for a specific effort (rather than an overall record) exemplifying outstanding engagement and service to the state of North Carolina that is characterized by:

- 1. Working in partnership with community members,
- 2. Inspiring and involving others, and/or helping others to serve,
- 3. Responding to a practical problem, issue or concern of the state, and
- 4. Working to assure the impact in the community is lasting.

Bryan Awards will be given to each of the following to recognize an outstanding:

- 1. Undergraduate student,
- 2. Graduate student,
- 3. Faculty member,
- 4. Staff member, and
- 5. Officially recognized student organization.

The **Office of the Provost Engaged Scholarship Award** was established in 2000 by Provost Dick Richardson to recognize extraordinary public service and engaged scholarship at the University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill. This award recognizes faculty members or university units for exemplary engaged scholarship in service to the state of North Carolina. The service should serve as an example of excellence, including responsiveness to community concerns and strong community partnerships.

Up to three Provost awards will be given, one each for:

1. Engaged Teaching,



- 2. Engaged Research, and
- 3. University-Community Partnership.

The **Ned Brooks Award for Public Service** recognizes a staff or faculty member of the UNC-Chapel Hill community who throughout his/her career. Nominations are accepted separately through the Ned Brooks Award nomination form.

Information About Nominator

Name:	
Affiliation:	
Department/Major (if applicable):	
Email:	
Phone Number:	
How did you hear about this opportu	nity? (required):
What is your relationship to the nomi	nee? (required):

Information About Nominee

Name:	-
Affiliation:	
Department/Major (if applicable): _	
Email:	
Phone Number:	



Nomination Narrative

Please provide a brief description (based on the award criteria listed above) of why you are nominating this person, officially recognized student organization or university unit for an award. (5,000 character limit)



Nomination References

Additional references are not required for all nominations to be considered, though the inclusion of additional references who are knowledgeable about the work described in the nomination and its impact may improve the strength of the nomination. References that represent community partners involved in the work described in a nomination in particular are encouraged and are required for community partnership nominations.

If this is a self-nomination, two references are required.

Reference 1 Name:	

Reference 1 Email:	
NCICICICC I LINUII.	

Reference 1 Phone Number: _____

Reference 1 Relationship to Nominee: ______

Reference 2 Name: _		
---------------------	--	--

Reference 2 Email: _____

Reference 2 Phone Number: _____

Reference 2 Relationship to Nominee: ______

Thank you for completing a Public Service Awards nomination!